12th Annual Magic of Basketball AAU Tournament

Pool A

Place No Team Name

4 Boise Hoop Dreams

5 Prosser Huskies (+9, -3 = +6)

2 Juanita (+15, -9 = +6)

1 Selah Nightmares (+3, -15 = -12)
3 East Valley Little Devils

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Friday, March 12, 2010

1

2
3
4

Saturday, March 13, 2010

6 Zillah

9 East Valley Diablos
1 Selah Nightmares
4 Boise Hoop Dreams

2 Juanita

5 Prosser Huskies

9 East Valley Diablos
10 Lynden

9 East Valley Diablos
8 Sunnyside Grizzlies
4 Boise Hoop Dreams
1 Selah Nightmares

5 Prosser Huskies

10 Lynden

4 Boise Hoop Dreams

Sunday, March 14, 2010

16
17
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20
21
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10 Lynden

10 Lynden

7 Richland Raptors

4 Boise Hoop Dreams
2 Juanita

9 EV Diablos (2nd Pool B)
10 Lynden (1st Pool B)

Championship Team
Lynden
Coach: Steve Somers

Players: Sterling Somers, Caden Lair, Jordan Wittenberg, Noah King, Tristan Moffatt, Connor Beard

2nd Place Team

Boise Hoop Dreams
Coach: Drake Wallick
Players: Cameron Daron, Kendall Williams, Taylor Wallick, Jake Paulin, Logan Miller, Travis Allumbaugh, Neel Kohli, LJ
Lynch, Grey Garrett

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Boys
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3rd/ 4th
1st/ 2nd

FINAL RESULTS

Pool B

Place No Team Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

10 Lynden
9 East Valley Diablos
6 Zillah (+11, -1 = +10)

7 Richland Raptors (+15, -11 = +4)
8 Sunnyside Grizzlies (+1, -15 = -14)

7 Richland Raptors

8 Sunnyside Grizzlies

5 Prosser Huskies

3 East Valley Little Devils

1 Selah Nightmares

3 East Valley Little Devils
6 Zillah

7 Richland Raptors

7 Richland Raptors

6 Zillah

2 Juanita

3 East Valley Little Devils
2 Juanita

8 Sunnyside Grizzlies

1 Selah Nightmares

6 Zillah

9 East Valley Diablos

8 Sunnyside Grizzlies

5 Prosser Huskies

3 East Valley Little Devils

5 Prosser Huskies (2nd Pool A)
4 Boise Hoop Dreams (1st Pool A)
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3rd Place Team

East Valley Diablos

Coach: Ty Ribail

Players: Lucas Juarez, Kody Tasker, Brock Ribail, Jaime Chavis, Spencer Sutton, Deandre Garcia-Stubbs, Spencer
Heitzman, Matthew Estrada, Austin Fulks, Jiovanni Andrade

4th Place Team

Prosser Huskies

Coach: Les Manley

Players: Glen Manley, Justin White, Kason Blair, David Ledesma, Cesar Solis, Lial Rivera, Michael Cruz, JayDee Munn, Ky
Swift

Other Participating Teams

Selah Nightmares
Coach: Loren Wood
Players: Eric Briscoe, Brian Cienfuegos, Drew Beecroft, Vance Wood, Mitchell Bishop, Matt Lewis, Tyler Monson

Zillah

Coach: Michael Ide

Players: Joe Ponti, Austin Ide, Jared Ellis, Josh Bloom, Brent Gorrebeeck, Spencer VanAntwerp, Isaac Ramirez, Israel
Ramirez, Alex Davalos

Richland Raptors

Coach: John Sandoval

Players: Jonah Sandoval, Rhett Levin, Matt Slahtasky, Luke Jones, Issac McGehee, Kevon Skinner, Will Eldred, Aarek
Walters

Sunnyside Grizzlies

Coach: Jose Naranjo

Players: Frankie Jaramillo, Eduardo Guerrero, Mathew Marquez, Julian Naranjo, Mario Tellez, Eli Hernandez, Nate
Mungia, Fabian Rangel, Layne Linder, Jacob Mendoza, Angel Garza

Juanita

Coach: Craig Graves

Players: Blake Voutour, Million Zaid, Nicholas Topnika, Emrah Cizmic, Makiah Gilmer, Nick Goodwin, James McCool, Anes
Mesak, Jared Minzel, Dylan Moctezuma, Hunter Smith, Danny Eason

East Valley Little Devils

Coach: Jeff Hemp

Players: Justin Hemp, Jordan Hemp, Travis Hallenbeck, Jeremy Bade, Luis Myers, Alex Sisson, Wyatt Parham, Mason
Fallgreen, Austyn Selberg

i

5

W X 7

! AN@U’A‘ﬂ/




